GrooveLine
Tungaloy Report No. 427S1-G
For more information
Grooving and profiling tool
New enhanced insert clamping system
2 TUNGHEAV YGROOVE
G1/8"

G1/8
H
H
B
H
LF
f2
CDX
LB
H
F
W
F B
SHER-CHP
CW CDX(1) LB(1) H B LF(1) HF WF HBH f2(1)
SHER2525-10T20-CHP 10 20 37.5 25 25.5 150 25 32 25 0.5 HGM10..., HBL10 3.5
SHER3232-10T36-CHP 10 36 53.5 32 32.5 170 32 39 25 0.5 HGM10..., HBL10 3.5
SHER2525-15T20-CHP 15 20 37.5 25 25.5 150 25 32 25 0.5 HGM15..., HBL15 5
SHER3232-15T40-CHP 15 40 57.5 32 32.5 170 32 39 25 0.5 HGM15..., HBL15 5
SHER3232-20T40-CHP 20 40 57.7 32 32.5 170 32 39 25 0.7 HGM20..., HBL20 7
SHER4040-20T50-CHP 20 50 67.7 40 40.5 180 40 47 25 0.7 HGM20..., HBL20 7
SHER3232-25T40-CHP 25 40 57.7 32 32.5 170 32 39 25 0.7 HGM25..., HBL25 7
SHER4040-25T50-CHP 25 50 67.7 40 40.5 180 40 47 25 0.7 HGM25..., HBL25 7
SHER**-10T... CSTB-4S T-15F - - PLUGG1/8-6.5TL360
SHER**-15T... CSTB-5S T-20F - - PLUGG1/8-6.5TL360
SHER**-20T..., 25T... CSTB-6 - H-TB2W BLDT25/S7 PLUGG1/8-6.5TL360
Groove width : CW (mm)

� �
� �
�
CW±0.1 RE INSL S
A
H
8
0
1
5
T
9
2
1
5
HGM10-08 10 0.8   13.9 4
HGM15-15 15 1.5   18 5
HGM20-20 20 2  22 6.5
HGM25-20 25 2  27 6.5
HGM
ISO
< 300 HB AH8015 80 - 180
< 300 HB T9215 100 - 350